
(Established by the Haryana State Legislature Act 28 of 2014 and recognized 

by UGC Act 1956 U/S 2(f) & 12-B 

Date 

Final Date Sheet of M.Ed. Course running in Affiliated Education Colleges, CRSU, 

Jind for January 2025 Examinations 

30/01/2025 

01/02/2025 

04/02/2025 

06/02/2025 

24/02/2025 

27/02/2025 

01/03/2025 

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind 

01/03/2025 

03/03/202s 

Time of 

(A Haryana State Government University) 

Exam 

02:00 PM 

to Onwards 

|02:00 PM 
to Onwards 

|02:00 PM 
to Onwards 

|02:00 PM 
|to Onwards 

02:00 PM 

to Onwards 

02:00 PM 
to Onwards 

02:00 PM 
to Onwards 

02:00 PM 
to Onwards 

02:00 PM 
to Onwards 

QPID 

28242 

28243 

28244 

28245 

28252 

28253 

28254 

28256 

28255 

Course 
M.Ed. 

M.Ed. 

M.Ed. 

M.Ed. 

MEd. 

M.Ed. 

M.Ed. 

M.Ed. 

M.Ed. 

Sem. 

III 

III 

III 

II 

Mode 

|& 
|Regular Psychology Of 

Learning & 
ReappearDevelopment 

Regular 
|& 

Nomenclature of 

Reappear 

|Paper 

|Reappear of Education 

Regular Educational Studies 
|& 

Reappear 

Historical, Political and 
Economic Foundations 

Regular Introduction To 
& Educational Research 

Reappear 

Regular Advanced Educational 
& |Research 

Regular Teacher Education: 
& |Perspectives, Research 
Reappear and Issues in Teacher 

Education 
Regular Specialization Course 
|& |I (Stage Specific) (B) 
Reappear Secondary & Senior 

Secondary Education 

Regular Specialization Course -
& I (Stage Specific) (A) 
|Reappear Elementary Education 

Regular Specialization Course 
|& |Il (Stage Specific) (B) 
Reappear Secondary & Senior 

Secondary Education 



03/03/2025 

Note: 

|02:00 PM 
to Onwards 28257 

M.Ed. 

1. On getting a Question-paper and before answering it, the candidates must check up and 
ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. If the question-paper is not 
correct they should bring the same to the notice of the Invigilator. Complaints in this regard 
after the examination shall not been entertained. 

3. No extra answer-sheet will be provided. 

2. Electronic gadgets such as papers, Cel phone and Programmable Calculators etc. are not 
allowed in the Examination Hall. 

III 

commencement of examination. 

|RegularSpecialization Course 
& |I (Stage Specific) (A) 

4. If there is any discrepancy and clash of papers in date sheet, email at 
5. The students will have to report at the examination centre at least one hour before the 

Endst. No. :- CRSU/COE/CONDUCT/2025/.31..:!!4S 

4. Superintendent, Secrecy, CRSU, Jind. 
5. Superintendent, Result, CRSU, Jind. 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 
1. All the Principal's of Affiliated Education Colleges, CRSU, Jind (For displaying on notice 
board and inform to students). 

NGlee 
Controller of Examinations 

Date:-14/01/2025 

2. System Analyst, CRSU, Jind with the request to upload the same on University website. 
3. IUMS Representative. 

6. PA to Registrar (for kind information of Registrar), CRSU, Jind. 
7. PS to Vice Chancellor (for kind information of Vice Chancellor), CRSU, Jind. 

Controller of Examinations 

|Reappear |Elementary Education 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

