Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind												
(A Harvana State Government University)												
(Established by the Harvana State Legislature Act 28 of 2014 and recognized												
by UGC Act 1956 U/S 2(1) & 12-B												
Final Date Sheet of M.Ed. Course running in Affiliated Education Colleges, CRSU, Jind for January 2025 Examinations												
Time of Nomenclature of												
Date	Exam	QPID	Course	Sem.	Mode	Paper						
Dute			M.Ed.	Ι	Regular	Psychology Of						
	_ 02:00 PM	28242			&	Learning &						
30/01/2025	to Onwards	28242			Reappear	Development						
			M.Ed.	I	Regular	Historical, Political and						
	02.00 BM		IVI.L.C.		&	Economic Foundations						
01/02/2025	02:00 PM to Onwards	28243				of Education						
					reappen							
04/02/2025		28244	M.Ed.	Ι	Regular	Educational Studies						
	02:00 PM				&							
	to Onwards				Reappear							
				I	Damlar	Introduction To						
			M.Ed.		Regular &	Educational Research						
06/02/2025	02:00 PM	28245										
00/02/2023	to Onwards				Reappear							
	02:00 PM to Onwards		M.Ed.	III	Regular	Advanced Educational						
		00050			&	Research						
24/02/2025		28252			Reappear							
			M.Ed.	III	Regular	Teacher Education:						
	02:00 PM to Onwards	28253	IVI.LU.	111	&	Perspectives, Research						
27/02/2025					Reappear	and Issues in Teacher						
					reappear	Education						
			M.Ed.	III	Regular	Specialization Course –						
					&	I (Stage Specific) (B)						
01/03/20251	02:00 PM to Onwards	28254			Reappear	Secondary & Senior						
						Secondary Education						
			MEL	TTT	Deceler	Encologization Course						
	02:00 PM to Onwards	28256	M.Ed.	III	Regular	Specialization Course –						
01/03/2025					& December 7	I (Stage Specific) (A)						
					Reappear	Elementary Education						
			M.Ed.	Ш	Regular	Specialization Course –						
03/03/2025	02:00 PM to Onwards				&	II (Stage Specific) (B)						
		28255			Reappear	Secondary & Senior						
						Secondary Education						

- 1			the second se				
03/03/2025	02:00 PM to Onwards	28257	M.Ed.	III	Regular	Specialization Course -	
					&	II (Stage Specific) (A)	
					Reappear	Elementary Education	
			200.00 Discover Victory				

Note:

1. On getting a Question-paper and before answering it, the candidates must check up and ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. If the question-paper is not correct they should bring the same to the notice of the Invigilator. Complaints in this regard after the examination shall not been entertained.

2. Electronic gadgets such as papers, Cell phone and Programmable Calculators etc. are not allowed in the Examination Hall.

3. No extra answer-sheet will be provided.

4. If there is any discrepancy and clash of papers in date sheet, email at

5. The students will have to report at the examination centre at least one hour before the commencement of examination.

NBler

Controller of Examinations Date:-14/01/2025

Endst. No. :- CRSU/COE/CONDUCT/2025/.1.3.9 -- 1.4.5

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. All the Principal's of Affiliated Education Colleges, CRSU, Jind (For displaying on notice board and inform to students).

2. System Analyst, CRSU, Jind with the request to upload the same on University website.

- 3. IUMS Representative.
- 4. Superintendent, Secrecy, CRSU, Jind.
- 5. Superintendent, Result, CRSU, Jind.
- 6. PA to Registrar (for kind information of Registrar), CRSU, Jind.

7. PS to Vice Chancellor (for kind information of Vice Chancellor), CRSU, Jind.

Nale

Controller of Examinations